
1 

 

 

 

 

At the termination of the Liquidity Providing Agreement signed between Solocal Group 
(FR0012938884) and Oddo BHF, the following assets were held by the liquidity account as of 31st 
December 2018: 

• 492,641 Solocal Group shares 

• €171,599.22 

 

As a reminder, as of the last statement on this agreement, 29th June 2018, the following assets 
were allocated to the liquidity account: 

• 239,822 Solocal Group shares 

• €429,582.54 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Solocal - www.solocal.com  

Solocal aims to become the trusted and local digital partner supporting business companies to accelerate their growth. To succeed in this 
transformation, it relies on its six key assets some of them being unique in France: media with very high audiences, powerful geolocated data, 
scalable technological platforms, commercial coverage throughout France, privileged partnerships with GAFAM and numerous talents (experts in 
data, IT development, digital marketing, etc.). Solocal's activities are structured around two axes. First, a range of "full web & apps" digital services 
on all devices (PCs, mobiles, tablets and personal assistants), offered in the form of packs and subscriptions, ("Digital Presence", "Digital 
Advertising", "Digital Website"," Digital Solutions" and "Print to Digital"), and integrating a digital coaching service, to support client success. 
Second, flagship owned media (PagesJaunes and Mappy) used daily by French users and offering an enriching and differentiating user experience. 
With more than 460,000 customers across France and 2.4 billion visits on its media, the Group generated revenues of €730 million in 2017 (under 
IFRS 15), 82% coming from Internet making it one of the leading European players in terms of online advertising revenue. Solocal is listed on 

Euronext Paris (LOCAL). More information is available on www.solocal.com @solocal  

 PRESS RELEASE / Boulogne-Billancourt, 14th January 2019 

Solocal 
Half-year statement of Solocal Group  
Liquidity Providing Contract with ODDO BHF 

 

 

 Press contacts Investor contacts  Follow us 

 Charlotte Millet +33 (0)1 46 23 30 00  Nathalie Etzenbach-Huguenin  
 cmillet2@solocal.com +33 (0)1 46 23 48 63  
  netzenbach@solocal.com  
 Edwige Druon +33 (0)1 46 23 37 56   
 edruon@solocal.com Alima Lelarge Levy +33 (0)1 46 23 37 72 solocal.com 
  alelargelevy@solocal.com  
 Alexandra Kunysz +33 (0)1 46 23 47 45    
 akunysz@solocal.com   

https://www.solocal.com/
mailto:cmillet2@solocal.com
mailto:netzenbach@solocal.com
mailto:edruon@solocal.com
mailto:alelargelevy@solocal.com
mailto:akunysz@solocal.com

